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Price
5.70 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000374862

0.00% (0.00)

BE0003748622
IEP

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

52 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

5.55 EUR (366)
5.70 EUR (49)
5.55 EUR
5.70 EUR
5.45 EUR
5.70 EUR
5.496297 EUR
7,939
43,635.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003748622&ID_NOTATION=29340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003748622&ID_NOTATION=29340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88a048f8d43c428f7f94b367d86b1b6f6d401d240c08ec8f1d7fd572ab5a550b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a8c410b3881124b55&time=1721302785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=418d58b3571926ef3816aef93ede2818a2f88986bc959774cb3be2285daf30de&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=242863a1b602c6f19&time=1721302785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed3c16443366f502f9c02a5d962389f4bd5d46a0b86e21f9faaadd846a3de127&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ea9dcf95cc2fa17c&time=1721302785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4a2170930028d8b7fc10a246000d8667c1d8d35896d57aa0188fc5aaddc02c2&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e4cb684d8f4b85296&time=1721302785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc49ac80c80e699410002c2ccf82ba9c879b5ed24473922fba75708fb04a5b55&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0467036c6969ec8ca&time=1721302785&tool=RSC

IEP INVEST

Details
2024/07/11 17:35:17 Sy
Price
5.70 EUR 11.00
Difference 0.00% (0.00)
10.00
General attributes ‘{F
ISIN BE0003748622 ‘ 'IM |\'
Symbol IEP 9.00 M
Exchange Euronext Brussels l'
Currency EUR 8.00 LJI‘ rlh n
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52 EUR 7008
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
6.00
Market data MWP"“M
Bid (Bid size) 5.55 EUR (366) 5.00 MMM
Ask (Ask size) 5.70 EUR (49)
Open 5.55 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.70 EUR
Low 5.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.70 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.496297 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,939
Trading volume 43,635.00 Price data
Number of trades 10 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.66 EUR (1,909)
Last size 3 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.60 EUR (643)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.56 EUR (1,273)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.43 EUR (968)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.75 EUR (2024/04/02)
Perf (%) +8.57% +7.55% -34.10% YTD Low | date 5.05 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +0.45 +0.40 -2.95 52 Weeks High | date 5.90 EUR (2023/09/14)
Beta 0.01 -0.02 0.14 52 Weeks Low | date 5.05 EUR (2023/07/20)

Volatility 23.59 35.23 52.17
All listings for IEP INVEST

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 6.05 EUR 0.00 1

Exchange 21

Euronext Brussels 2024/07/ 17:35 5.70 EUR 0.04 10

11
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023258

IEP INVEST

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
IEP INVEST NV

Noorderlaan 139 - 2030 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-3-234-94-13
Fax: +32-3-233-87-33

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gunther Chairman of Managing
Vanpraet Board

Board of directors

Dirk van
Vlaenderen

Bruno
Vantomme

Veronica
Misseghers

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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